Stuffing Box Packing - Superheat SHP - 5x5mm - (2m)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/stuffing-box-packing-superheat-shp-5x5mm-2m

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Design
Material
Width (H)
Color
Dimensions
Model

stick type (outer surface)

shp05
9508933538764
Techniparts
Stuffing Box Packings
5x5mm
200.00

0.50

0.50

0.03 Kg
Superheat SHP
Grafiet

5

Grijs

5Xx5 mm
Stopbuspakking
450 Bar max
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